
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 295.7 200.0 0

2 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.9 145.0 0

3 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 222.2 140.0 0

4 Madeline Nichols El Dorado High School 273.0 140.0 0

5 Riley Bebb Labette County 203.2 130.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 268.4 125.0 0

7 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 244.3 115.0 0

8 Alexa Bukowski Fort Scott High School 200.4 105.0 0

9 Reign Bale Independence High School 193.0 100.0 0

10 Addison Allar El Dorado High School 270.6 100.0 0

11 Jayden Davis Labette County 180.2 90.0 0

12 Ella Nolan Piper High School 196.8 80.0 0

13 Avery Bejan Piper High School 201.7 75.0 0

14 Josie Hayward Labette County 195.0 0 0

15 Hailey Benson Labette County 235.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.9 345.0 0

2 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 295.7 305.0 0

3 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 222.2 255.0 0

4 Alexa Bukowski Fort Scott High School 200.4 240.0 0

5 Madeline Nichols El Dorado High School 273.0 240.0 0

6 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 244.3 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 268.4 235.0 0

8 Riley Bebb Labette County 203.2 230.0 0

9 Reign Bale Independence High School 193.0 225.0 0

10 Avery Bejan Piper High School 201.7 180.0 0

11 Addison Allar El Dorado High School 270.6 165.0 0

12 Jayden Davis Labette County 180.2 160.0 0

13 Ella Nolan Piper High School 196.8 160.0 0

14 Josie Hayward Labette County 195.0 0 0

15 Hailey Benson Labette County 235.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Bebb Labette County 203.2 175.0 0

2 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 295.7 175.0 0

3 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 222.2 170.0 0

4 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.9 145.0 0

5 Madeline Nichols El Dorado High School 273.0 130.0 0

6 Alexa Bukowski Fort Scott High School 200.4 125.0 0

7 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 268.4 125.0 0

8 Reign Bale Independence High School 193.0 115.0 0

9 Addison Allar El Dorado High School 270.6 115.0 0

10 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 244.3 110.0 0

11 Ella Nolan Piper High School 196.8 105.0 0

12 Jayden Davis Labette County 180.2 100.0 0

13 Avery Bejan Piper High School 201.7 100.0 0

14 Josie Hayward Labette County 195.0 0 0

15 Hailey Benson Labette County 235.0 0 0



Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 295.7 680.0 10

2 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.9 635.0 8

3 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 222.2 565.0 6

4 Riley Bebb Labette County 203.2 535.0 4

5 Madeline Nichols El Dorado High School 273.0 510.0 2

6 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 268.4 485.0 1

7 Alexa Bukowski Fort Scott High School 200.4 470.0 0

8 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 244.3 460.0 0

9 Reign Bale Independence High School 193.0 440.0 0

10 Addison Allar El Dorado High School 270.6 380.0 0

11 Avery Bejan Piper High School 201.7 355.0 0

12 Jayden Davis Labette County 180.2 350.0 0

13 Ella Nolan Piper High School 196.8 345.0 0

14 Josie Hayward Labette County 195.0 0 0

15 Hailey Benson Labette County 235.0 0 0


